General information about company

Scrip code 532522

NSE Symbol PETRONET

MSEI Symbol NOT LISTED

ISIN INE347G01014

Name of the company Petronet LNG Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding . . .
N?' as 2 % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
0 of securities (IX)
Cat No. of fully | Partly I\LO’ &8 Total nos. t(;ltal R
Cat ? 8oy | Nos. Of paid up paid- s Zresl . shares held |® alresl il
ategory | o shareholders | equity up underlying (VII) = (calculate No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@D shareholder .| Depository as per
(111) shares held | equity . (IV)HV)+ Total as
(II) Receipts SCRR,
(Iv) shares (VD) a % of
e fom 1957) (V1) Class e
0 Class eg: X Total ( )
™) As a % of egy
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) l‘fg'Lromoter 4 750000000 750000000 |50 750000000 750000000 |50
Group
(B) Public 302894 750000088 750000088 |50 750000088 750000088 | 50
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 302898 1500000088 1500000088 | 100 1500000088 1500000088 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of sﬁ Zr;; dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | " e
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding .. .
Underlying . of convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible . :
Outstanding . " as a percentage of diluted held in
@ shareholder Outstanding | securities and . . A A .
(In) convertible Warrants No. Of share capital) (XI)= sa Sa | dematerialized
securities - - iy | (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X (Xi) arrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(@) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;cromoter 50 750000000
Group
B) Public 50 749745551
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1499745551




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
i No. of fully | Partly Is\il(;'rgsf Total nos. ;(})It:Iler;o‘ ot
Name of the Nos. Of pald. up paid- underlying shareiheld (calculated No of Vbtmg (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Sharehold shareholders | equity up D it (VII) = as a
archoicers (11I) shares held | equity cpository AV)+HV)+ as per % of
(I) Receipts SCRR,

(IV) shares VI (VD) 1957) (VIIT Class Total
held VD) ) (VD) | (o eg: X Total Voting
™) As a % of egy riohts

(A+B+C2) e
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) iy OFGT | 750000000 750000000 |50 750000000 750000000 |50
(specify)
(S:;)(-{I;Otal 4 750000000 750000000 | 50 750000000 750000000 | 50
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
gac 4 750000000 750000000 |50 750000000 750000000 |50
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A (1)+(A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Mutual
(a) Funds 31 135168305 135168305 |9.01 135168305 135168305 |[9.01
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 708 429215775 429215775 |28.61 429215775 429215775 | 28.61
Investors
Financial
® Institutions/ | 8 2150870 2150870 0.14 2150870 2150870 0.14
Banks
@ Insurance 58956 58956 0 58956 58956 0
Companies
(S]?l:)tz_lj;Otal 748 566593906 566593906 |37.77 566593906 566593906 |37.77
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holling — 1205208 | 126149080 126149080 | 8.41 126149080 126149080 | 8.41
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
.. holding
(a(ii)) . 295 14682105 14682105 |0.98 14682105 14682105 [ 0.98
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered 8 132631 132631 0.01 132631 132631 0.01
with RBI
(e) Any Other | 6615 42442366 42442366 | 2.83 42442366 42442366 | 2.83




(specify)

Sub-Total
B(3)

302146

183406182

183406182 |12.23

183406182

183406182

12.23

Total Public
Shareholding
B=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
3

302894

750000088

750000088 | 50

750000088

750000088

C

Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern

of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

302898

1500000088

1500000088

—_

00

1500000088

1500000088

100

Total
(A+B+C)

302898

1500000088

1500000088

—_

00

1500000088

1500000088

100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in 1) T T
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
Shares Shares . assuming full conversion of .
. . Outstanding .. (XI1D) equity shares
Underlying | Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. . .° | convertible . held in
Outstanding | Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A .
securities and No. . sa Sa | dematerialized
convertible Warrants . | capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As a % of % of
" . Of Warrants (Xi) |, 00 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) @) % of (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€)) Indian
(d) 50 750000000
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 50 750000000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 50 750000000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)YDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@)) Institutions
(a) 9.01 135168305
(e) 28.61 429215775
® 0.14 2150866
() 0 58956
(Slu)b'TOt"‘l ®) 37.77 566593902
(3) Non-institutions
(a()) 8.41 126104557
(a(i)) 0.98 14682105
(b) 0.01 132631
(e) 2.83 42232356
Sub-Total (B) 12.23 183151649
3
Total Public
Shareholding
50 749745551
B)=B)(D)+
B)Y2HB)A3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 1499745551
)T"tal (AFB+C 100 1499745551




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHARAT PETROLEUM
CORPORATION LTD

GAIL
(INDIA)
LIMITED

INDIAN OIL
CORPORATION
LIMITED

OIL AND NATURAL GAS
CORPORATION LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACB2902M

AAACGI209]

AAACI1681G

AAACO1598A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

187500000

187500000

187500000

187500000

750000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

187500000

187500000

187500000

187500000

750000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

50

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

187500000

187500000

187500000

187500000

750000000

Class egy

Total

187500000

187500000

187500000

187500000

750000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

50

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

50




(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

187500000

187500000

187500000

187500000

750000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KOTAK EQUITY
OPPORTUNITIES FUND

TEMPLETON INDIA EQUITY
INCOME FUND

MOTILAL OSWAL NIFTY
500 FUND

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAATK4475F

AAATT4931H

AACTM3577A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

37106000

31420500

15127342

83653842

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

37106000

31420500

15127342

83653842

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.47

2.09

1.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

37106000

31420500

15127342

83653842

Class egy

Total

37106000

31420500

15127342

83653842

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.47

2.09

1.01

5.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.47

2.09

1.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

37106000

31420500

15127342

83653842

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

7

Category

IEPF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Clearing
Members

Others

Bodies
Corporate

Trusts

Foreign
Nationals

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Qualified Institutional
Buyer

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

5453

141

15

983

20

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1403347

5420180

928936

16434373

12847255

5406961

1314

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

1403347

5420180

928936

16434373

12847255

5406961

1314

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.36

0.06

1.1

0.86

0.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

1X)

Class eg: X

1403347

5420180

928936

16434373

12847255

5406961

1314

Class egy

Total

1403347

5420180

928936

16434373

12847255

5406961

1314

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

0.36

0.06

1.1

0.86

0.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

0.09

0.36

0.06

1.1

0.86

0.36




(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1403347

5210170

928936

16434373

12847255

5406961

1314

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

6615

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

42442366

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

42442366

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

42442366

Class egy

Total

42442366

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

2.83




(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

42232356

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial
No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or
unclaimed suspense account

voting rights which
are frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
unclaimed for public shareholders

1

616

250200




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of
creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting
rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence



