General information about company	
Scrip code	532522
NSE Symbol	PETRONET
MSEI Symbol	NOT LISTED
ISIN	INE347G01014
Name of the company	Petronet LNG Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

		Tab	ole I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding o	f specified	securities				
	Category		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of W of securities (		ights held in each class		
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per	No of Voting	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			
	(II)	()	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X Clas		Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	750000000			750000000	50	750000000		750000000	50	
(B)	Public	302894	750000088			75000088	50	750000088		75000088	50	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	302898	150000088			150000088	100	150000088		150000088	100	

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted	Loci	nber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pledg othe	ged or rwise Imbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				50					750000000
(B)	Public				50					749745551
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					1499745551

	Table II -	Statement	showing sl	nareho	lding pat	tern of the	Promoter :	and Promo	oter G	roup		
				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of V class of secu		ights held in ea X)	ach	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting	(XIV)	Rights	Total as a	
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of Total Voting rights	
А	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding	, pattern	of the Promo	oter and Promo	oter Group					
(1)	Indian											
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	750000000			750000000	50	750000000		750000000	50	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	750000000			750000000	50	750000000		750000000	50	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	75000000			75000000	50	75000000		75000000	50	
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholdin	g pattern	of the Public	e shareholder						
(1)	Institutions						-		<b>i</b>			
(a)	Mutual Funds	31	135168305			135168305	9.01	135168305		135168305	9.01	
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	708	429215775			429215775	28.61	429215775		429215775	28.61	
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	8	2150870			2150870	0.14	2150870		2150870	0.14	
(g)	Insurance Companies	1	58956			58956	0	58956		58956	0	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		748	566593906			566593906	37.77	566593906		566593906	37.77	
(3)	Non-institutio	ns										
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	295228	126149080			126149080	8.41	126149080		126149080	8.41	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	295	14682105			14682105	0.98	14682105		14682105	0.98	
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	8	132631			132631	0.01	132631		132631	0.01	
(e)	Any Other	6615	42442366			42442366	2.83	42442366		42442366	2.83	

	(specify)									
Sub-Total (B)(3)		302146	183406182			183406182	12.23	183406182	183406182	12.23
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		302894	750000088			750000088	50	750000088	750000088	50
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showin	ig shareholding	g pattern	of the Non F	Promoter- Non	Public shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2)		302898	150000088			1500000088	100	150000088	150000088	100
Total (A+B+C)		302898	150000088			1500000088	100	150000088	1500000088	100

Ta	ble II - Stat	ement show	wing shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promot	ter ai	nd Proi	mote	er Grou	ър
S.	Shares Sha	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding patter	n of the Promoter and Promoter	Group	)			•
(1)	Indian								
(d)				50					75000000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				50					750000000
(2)	Foreign	•		•		•		•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				50					75000000
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding patte	rn of the Public shareholder		1	<u> </u>	•	
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				9.01					135168305
(e)				28.61					429215775
(f)				0.14					2150866
(g)				0					58956
Sub-Total (B) (1)				37.77					566593902
(3)	Non-institution	IS					1		1
(a(i))				8.41					126104557
(a(ii))				0.98					14682105
(b)				0.01					132631
(e)				2.83					42232356
Sub-Total (B) (3)				12.23					183151649
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				50					749745551
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter- Non Pu	ıblic sl	nareholde	r		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					1499745551
Total (A+B+C )				100					1499745551

		Any O	ther (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPORATION LTD	GAIL (INDIA) LIMITED	INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED	OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACB2902M	AAACG1209J	AAACI1681G	AAACO1598A	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	187500000	187500000	187500000	187500000	750000000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	187500000	187500000	187500000	187500000	750000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.5	12.5	12.5	12.5	50
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)			
Class eg: X	187500000	187500000	187500000	187500000	75000000
Class eg:y					
Total	187500000	187500000	187500000	187500000	750000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.5	12.5	12.5	12.5	50
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	12.5	12.5	12.5	12.5	50

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares J	oledged or otherwise encumber	ed (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	187500000	187500000	187500000	187500000	750000000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type					

		Mutual Funds		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KOTAK EQUITY OPPORTUNITIES FUND	TEMPLETON INDIA EQUITY INCOME FUND	MOTILAL OSWAL NIFTY 500 FUND	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAATK4475F	AAATT4931H	AACTM3577A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	37106000	31420500	15127342	83653842
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	37106000	31420500	15127342	83653842
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.47	2.09	1.01	5.58
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities	s (IX)		
Class eg: X	37106000	31420500	15127342	83653842
Class eg:y				
Total	37106000	31420500	15127342	83653842
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.47	2.09	1.01	5.58
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.47	2.09	1.01	5.58
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	37106000	31420500	15127342	83653842
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

			Any Other	(specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	IEPF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Others	Bodies Corporate	Trusts	Foreign Nationals
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Qualified Institutional Buyer			
PAN (II)							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	5453	141	15	983	20	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1403347	5420180	928936	16434373	12847255	5406961	1314
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1403347	5420180	928936	16434373	12847255	5406961	1314
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	0.36	0.06	1.1	0.86	0.36	0
Number of Voting F	Rights held	in each class of securities	(IX)	•	1		
Class eg: X	1403347	5420180	928936	16434373	12847255	5406961	1314
Class eg:y							
Total	1403347	5420180	928936	16434373	12847255	5406961	1314
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.09	0.36	0.06	1.1	0.86	0.36	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	0.09	0.36	0.06	1.1	0.86	0.36	0

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)								
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1403347	5210170	928936	16434373	12847255	5406961	1314	
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.						
Category						
Category / More than 1 percentage						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	6615					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	42442366					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	42442366					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.83					
Number of Voting F	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	42442366					
Class eg:y						
Total	42442366					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.83					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	2.83					

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)					
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	42232356				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public								
Searial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders					
1	616	250200							

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence